MPN: HDM192411.8

HDMI - DVI-D (24+1) Dual-Link Cable

1,8m

This HDMI to DVI digital HD cable is perfect for installations between
audio/video devices with different interfaces like a Notebook, Monitor, PC etc.
HDMI are compatible with DVI and the other way around, so you can send the

signal both ways.

® Max. Resolution: Full HD 1920 x 1080p@60Hz

o GCold-Plated connectors

e Bi-directional

Specifications

Features

Package dimensions
(verified)

Product dimensions

3D

AWG wire size

Cable length

Cable material

Connector 1

Connector 1 form factor
Connector 1 gender
Connector 2

Connector 2 form factor
Connector 2 gender
Connector contacts plating
Dual Link DVI

HDCP

HDCP version

HDMI version

Jacket material

Maximum resolution
Product colour

RoHS compliance
Supported graphics resolutions

Supported video modes

Depth Verified
Gross Weight Verified
Height Verified
Width Verified

Net Weight (Product, kg)

Yes

30

1.8 m

Copper

DVI-D

Straight

Male

HDMI Type A (Standard)
Straight

Male

Gold

Yes

Yes

22

1.4

Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)
1920 x 1080 Pixels
Black

Yes

1920 x 1080 (HD 1080)
1080p

17.6 cm
0.106 kg
2.7cm

19.4 cm

0.005999999999999991 kg

I\/I

Micro .
Connect

Reliable Connectivity




Micro
M Connect’

Reliable Connectivity

Vendor information Brand Name MicroConnect

Warranty 25 Year(s)

Weight & dimensions Cable diameter 6 mm



Other products in this series

0.5
1.0
1.5
1.8
2.0
3.0
5.0
7.0
10.0

HDM1918105
HDM192411
HDM191811.5
HDM192411.8
HDM191812
HDM192413
HDM192415
HDM191817
HDM1924110

D Micro
M Connect’

Reliable Connectivity



