

MPN: HDM192411.8

## HDMI - DVI-D (24+1) Dual-Link Cable 1,8m

This HDMI to DVI digital HD cable is perfect for installations between audio/video devices with different interfaces like a Notebook, Monitor, PC etc. HDMI are compatible with DVI and the other way around, so you can send the signal both ways.

- Max. Resolution: Full HD 1920 x 1080p@60Hz
- Gold-Plated connectors
- Bi-directional



## **Specifications**

	es

3D	Yes
AWG wire size	30
Cable length	1.8 m
Cable material	Copper
Connector 1	DVI-D
Connector 1 form factor	Straight
Connector 1 gender	Male
Connector 2	HDMI Type A (Standard)
Connector 2 form factor	Straight
Connector 2 gender	Male
Connector contacts plating	Gold
Dual Link DVI	Yes
HDCP	Yes
HDCP version	2.2
HDMI version	1.4
Jacket material	Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)
Maximum resolution	1920 x 1080 Pixels
Product colour	Black
RoHS compliance	Yes
Supported graphics resolutions	1920 x 1080 (HD 1080)
Supported video modes	1080p
Depth Verified	17.6 cm
Gross Weight Verified	0.106 kg
Height Verified	2.7 cm
Width Verified	19.4 cm

0.0059999999999991 kg

Package dimensions

(verified)

Net Weight (Product, kg)



Vendor information	Brand Name	MicroConnect
	Warranty	25 Year(s)
Weight & dimensions	Cable diameter	6 mm



## Other products in this series

Cable length	
0.5	HDM1918105
1.0	HDM192411
1.5	HDM191811.5
1.8	HDM192411.8
2.0	HDM191812
3.0	HDM192413
5.0	HDM192415
7.0	HDM191817
10.0	HDM1924110